5 mm NVIS LED for NVIS Compatible Lighting
Technical Specification Revision C Page 1 of 2
Phone 908-273-8998                                                                                                                        sales@lumitroncorp.com
Fax 908-273-0853                    10 Summit Avenue, Berkeley Heights, NJ  07922  U.S.A.                         www.lumitron.com
Dimensions are in inches (mm). +/- 0.015 (0,4) tolerance. Not drawn to scale.
MAIN FEATURES
o Night vision imaging system (NVIS) display compatibility per MIL-L-85762A and MIL-STD-3009
o Dimensionally compatible with most standard 5 mm thru-hole LEDs
o 25° or 60° viewing angle
  PART NUMBER Color Filter Type NVIS Radiance
L-65196-314W-xxxx NVIS Green A 65196 (NR)a <1.7e-10 @ 0.1 fl
L-65197-314W-xxxx NVIS Green A 65197 (NR)a <1.7e-10 @ 0.1 fl
L-65648-314W-xxxx White  65648 (NR)a <1.0e-09 @ 0.1 fl
L-65401-314W-xxxx* Yellow Class A 65401 (NR)a <1.4e-07 @ 15 fl
L-65402-314W-xxxx* Yellow Class B 65402 (NR)b <1.4e-07 @ 15 fl
L-65403-314W-xxxx* Red Class B 65403 (NR)b <1.4e-07 @ 15 fl
*Top emitting only � opaque side walls.
5 mm NVIS LED for NVIS Compatible Lighting
Technical Specification Revision C Page 2 of 2
Phone 908-273-8998                                                                                                                        sales@lumitroncorp.com